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Name Role E-mail
Scott LeFeber Director scott_lefeber@emerson.edu 12/12/15
Lexi Lewis Asst. Director alexa_lewis@emerson.edu 1/14/16
Sam Weisberg Asst. to the Director samweisberg95@gmail.com 12/12/16
Stehpen Terrell Choreographer stehpen_terrell@emerson.edu 1/14/16
Jonathan Goldberg Music Director jonathan_goldberg@emerson.edu 1/28/16
Jacob Houser Asst. Music Director jacobhousermusic@gmail.com 2/25/16
Janie Howland Scenic Designer jane_howland@emerson.edu 1/28/16
Sean Frank Asst. Scenic Designer sean_frank@emerson.edu 2/25/16
Connor O'Leary Props Master connor.m.oleary@gmail.com 2/11/16
Corey Umlauf Scenic Artist corey_umlauf@emerson.edu 3/10/16
Molly Trainer Costume Designer molly.trainer@me.com
Daylee Richenbach Asso. Costume Designer dayleer@yahoo.com 2/1/16
Emily White Asso. Costume Designer emilyfargo13@gmail.com 4/4/16
Scott Pinkney Co-Lighting Designer scott_pinkney@emerson.edu 4/8/16
Taylor Ness Co-Lighting Designer tnesslx@gmail.com 4/9/16
Maddison Young Asso. Lighting Designer maddison_young@emerson.edu
Anneliese Ryan Asst. Lighting Designer anneliese_ryan@emerson.edu Perf. #1 4/14/16 8:00p
Elizabeth Cahill Sound Designer/Mix Engineer elizabeth_cahill@emerson.edu Perf. #2 4/15/16 8:00p
Arshan Gailus Asso. Sound Designer arshan@arshangailus.com Perf. #3 4/16/16 2:00p
Vincent Laino Asst. Sound Designer vincent_laino@emerson.edu Perf. #4 4/16/16 8:00p
Lauren Corcuera Asst. Props Master lauren_corcuera@emerson.edu
Junior Johnson Asst. Props Master tjuniorj@yahoo.com 4/17/16
Michael Levine Dramaturg michael_levine@emerson.edu 4/22/16

Name Title Email
Lina Benich Stage Manager m.lina.benich@gmail.com
Sabrina Rosenfield First Asst. Stage Manager sabrina_rosenfield@emerson.edu
Jon Wyand 2nd Asst. Stage Manager jonathanwyand@gmail.com
Alexis Ellis-Alvarez Production Assistant akealvarez@gmail.com
Timothée Courouble Rehearsal Assistant timothee_courouble@emerson.edu
Emily Cuerdon Production Supervisor emilycuerdon@gmail.com
Lizzy Gordon Asst. Production Supervisor lizzygordon15@yahoo.com
Emily Pathman Company Manager pathman.emily@gmail.com
Brian Lehrer Co-Technical Director blehrer265@gmail.com
Matthew Williams Co-Technical Director matthew_williams@emerson.edu
Matthew Granelli Automation Supervisor matthew_granelli@emerson.edu
Jonah Free Rigger jonah.s.free@gmail.com
Brian Choinski Wardrobe Supervisor brian.choinski@gmail.com
Christopher Gilmore Co-Master Electrician christopher_gilmore@emerson.edu
Nathan Lockhart Co-Master Electrician lockhart.nathan1@gmail.com

Asst. Master Electrician
Charlie Trombadore Production Sound Engineer chtrombadore@gmail.com
Alicia Bettano Student Marketing Coordinator abettano@gmail.com

Artistic Staff

Production Staff

Critical Dates
Design/Budget

Scenic Prelim
Scenic Final
Costume Prelim
Costume Final
LX Prelim
LX Final
Sound Prelim
Sound Final
ME/PSE Prelim
ME/PSE Prelim

Performance Schedule

Post Production
STRIKE
Post Meeting

Prod. Schedule
1st Rehearsal
Load-In
Dry Tech
TECH
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Benny Sato Ambush Producing Director benny_ambush@emerson.edu
David Colfer General Manager david_colfer@emerson.edu
Daniel Burmester Production Manager daniel_burmester@emerson.edu

Name Title Email
Debra Aquavella Head of Stage/Production Mgmt. debra_acquavella@emerson.edu
Mary Harkins Head of Design/Technology mary_harkins@emerson.edu
Tim Jozwick Scenic Design Faculty/Advisor timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu
Janie Howland Scenic Design Faculty/Advisor jane_howland@emerson.edu
Joe Keener Scenic Design Faculty/Advisor joe.keener3@gmail.com
Keith Cornelius Technical Director/Advisor keith_cornelius@emerson.edu
Sarah Spollett Master Carpenter sarah_spollett@emerson.edu
Mary Harkins Costume Design Faculty/Advisor mary_harkins@emerson.edu
Debra Krasa Costume Shop Business Manager debra_krasa@emerson.edu
Richelle Devereaux-Murray Costume Shop Supervisor r.devereaux_murray@emerson.edu
Laurie Bramhall Cutter/Draper laurie_bramhall@emerson.edu
Scott Pinkney Lighting Faculty/Advisor scott_pinkney@emerson.edu
Arshan Gailus Sound Faculty/Advisor arshan@arshangailus.com
Andrew Will Sound Technician adwill9@yahoo.com
Ron DeMarco Properties Master/Advisor ronald.de.marco@emerson.edu
Lisa Guild Asst. Props Master lisa.guild@gmail.com
Robert Duffley Dramaturgy Advisor robbert.duffley@gmail.com

Emerson Stage Staff

Department Faculty and Emerson Stage Production Staff


